MICROLAB/FXR Fixed Attenuators
AA series General Purpose, Low Cost Pads
DC to 1.0 GHz
Wide Range of Standard Values
Miniaturized Package
Integral Matching Structures
High Reliability
2 - 4 Watt Average Power Rating

Input, avg. in. (mm) oz. (g)
Numbers
In band For N
0 -1.0 GHz Conn.
1 ±0.3 4W AA-01N
2 ±0.3 4W
2.2 (56) 2.4 (68)
AA-02N
3 ±0.4 4W AA-03N
4 ±0.4 3W AA-04N
5 ±0.5 3W AA-05N
6 ±0.6 3W
2.2 (56) 2.4 (68)
AA-06N
8 ±0.7 2W AA-08N
10 ±0.8 2W AA-10N
12 ±0.9 2W 2.2 (56) 2.4 (68) AA-12N
15 ±1.0 2W 2.2 (56) 2.4 (68) AA-15N
20 ±1.2 2W 2.2 (56) 2.4 (68) AA-20N
25 ±1.3 2W 3.0 (76) 2.7 (77) AA-25N
30 ±1.5 2W 3.0 (76) 2.7 (77) AA-30N
40 ±1.8 2W 3.0 (76) 2.7 (77) AA-40N
50 ±2.0 2W 3.8 (97) 3.1 (88) AA-50N
60 ±2.5 2W 3.8 (97) 3.1 (88) AA-60N